



Norwex Australia Pty Limited: Ph: 07 3204 9444 | Web: www.norwex.com.au | ABN: 85 129 561 262



Terms & Conditions:

Between midday 3rd May and midday 1st June 2024 AEST, when you spend \$50 (excluding shipping) in one transaction with your Norwex Consultant or online through your Norwex Consultant's website, you will have the option to purchase one of four Mystery Packs for \$49.50. When you spend \$100 (excluding shipping) in one transaction with your Norwex Consultant or online through your Norwex Consultant's website, you will have the option to purchase another one of four Mystery Packs. When you spend \$150 (excluding shipping) in one transaction with your Norwex Consultant or online through your Norwex Consultant's website, you will have the option to purchase another one of four Mystery Packs. When you spend \$200 (excluding shipping) in one transaction with your Norwex Consultant or online through your Norwex Consultant's website, you will have the option to purchase another one of four Mystery Packs. Each Mystery Pack is \$49.50. Party Orders, Customer, Direct Orders and Web Sales. Personal Supply Orders are not eligible for this offer.